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Middle School Supply List High School Supply List
1. 2 pack Expo Markers 

2. Hand Sanitizer 

3. Clorox or Lysol Wipes 

4. Lysol Spray 

5. Pencils 

6. Pens (red, blue, black) 

7. Loose Leaf Paper 

8. 10 pack 2 sided Folders 

9. (5- 1 Subject Spiral 

Notebooks) 

10. 5 Composition Books 

11. 2 Boxes Kleenex Tissues 

12. Colored Pencils 

13. 5 Pack Copy Paper 

14. 2 pack 4x6 Index Cards 

15. Glue Stick 

16. Ruler 

17. 1 pack Colored Paper 

18. Pencil Bag 

19. Graph Paper 

20. NASB Bible 

21. Binder 1 ½ inch 

22. Clear Sleeves 20 + 

23. 6 pack Dividers 

24. Bottled Water 

25. Computer  

26. (Hardware 

27. 4GB RAM 

28. 256 GB Hard Drive 

29. Intel i3 or comparable 

Processor 

30. Microphone, Speakers and 

Webcam enabled 

31. WIFI Enable 

1. 2 pack Expo Markers 

2. Hand Sanitizer 

3. Clorox or Lysol Wipes 

4. Lysol Spray 

5. 5 Binders 2” 

6. 3 Binders 1” 

7. Pens (red, blue, black) 

8. Highlighters  

9. 500 Pack Loose Leaf 

10. 5 pack Copy Paper 

11. 20 Folders with Pockets 

12. Pencils 

13. 2 pack 4x6 Index Cards 

14. Glue Stick 

15. 4 Permanent Markers 

16. 2 Boxes Kleenex Tissues 

17. Pencil Bag 

18. Ruler 

19. (10/15 -1 Subject Spiral 

Notebooks)  

20. Thumb Drive 

21. NASB Bible 

22. Clear Sleeves 20+ 

23. 6 pack Dividers 

24. Bottled Water 

25. Computer 

26. (Hardware 

27. 4GB RAM 

28. 256 GB Hard Drive 

29. Intel i3 or comparable 

Processor 

30. Microphone, Speakers and 

Webcam enabled 

31. WIFI Enabled 

 




